FTTI

FTT]

FTTS
FTTD
FBT1
FBT2
FBT3
FBT4

FTNI

FTNJ

FTNS
FTND
FBN1
FBN2
FBN3
FBN4

PASD
PASD+PADIS
PUP

PASD
PASD+PADIS
FSA

BTLR

BTEC

BTGR

TRACK

BTRP
OWTBP
BTR
OWTB

BNRP
OWNBP
BNR
OWNB

SITP
SATLP
SATL
SATPH
SATLH
SATHP
SATH
OWTSP
SIT
OWTS

SINP
SANLP
SANLP
SANPH
SANLH
SANHP
SANH
OWNSP
SIN
OWNS

GSBC
AHA

STUD BOOK FEES 2023
Thoroughbreds

July - Internet

July

Sep

Dec

Yearlings (includes DNA testing)
2y.o. (includes DNA testing)
3y.0. (includes DNA testing)
4y.0. + (includes DNA testing)
Non-Thoroughbreds

July - Internet

July

Sep

Dec

Yearlings (includes DNA testing)
2y.0. (includes DNA testing)
3y.o. (includes DNA testing)
4y.0. + (includes DNA testing)
Other

Duplicate Passports

Duplicate Passports Fast track
Passport update

Non Racing/Non Breeding Duplicate Passport
Non Racing/Non Breeding Duplicate Passport Fast track
Foal Share

DNA testing Fee - Late Return
DNA testing Fee - ID Case
DNA testing Fee - Greys & RCQs
Tracking

Foal

GSB Mares

Paper Registration

Paper Ownership Change
Online Registration

Online Ownership Change
Non-Thoroughbred Mares
Paper Registration

Paper Ownership Change
Online Registration

Online Ownership Change
GSB Stallions

Paper Initial Registration

Paper Annual Lower

Online Annual Lower

Paper Annual Lower Half
Online Annual Lower Half
Paper Annual Higher

Online Annual Higher

Paper Ownership Change
Online Initial Registration
Online Change of Ownership
Non-Thoroughbred Stallions
Paper Initial Registration

Paper Annual Lower

Online Annual Lower

Paper Annual Lower Half
Online Annual Lower Half
Paper Annual Higher

Online Annual Higher

Paper Ownership Change
Online Initial Registration
Online Change of Ownership
International

Export Certificate

AHA

2023 Base Fee

93.33
111.67
208.33
297.50
535.83
625.00
691.67

1,205.00

93.33
111.67
208.33
297.50
535.83
625.00
691.67

1,205.00

92.50
184.17

20.00

35.00

69.17

40.83

95.83

95.83

95.83

7.50
95.00
50.00
85.83
40.83
95.00
50.00
85.83
40.83

216.67
133.33
125.00
71.67
62.50
276.67
266.67
50.00
208.33
40.83
216.67
133.33
125.00
71.67
62.50
276.67
266.67
50.00
208.33
40.83
158.33
20.00

2023 VAT
@20%
18.67
22.33
41.67
59.50
107.17
125.00
138.33
241.00
18.67
22.33
41.67
59.50
107.17
125.00
138.33
241.00
18.50
36.83
4.00
7.00
13.83
8.17
19.17
19.17
19.17

1.50
19.00
10.00
17.17

8.17
19.00
10.00
17.17

8.17
43.33
26.67
25.00
14.33
12.50
55.33
53.33
10.00
41.67

8.17
43.33
26.67
25.00
14.33
12.50
55.33
53.33
10.00
41.67

8.17
31.67

4.00

2023 Total

112.00
134.00
250.00
357.00
643.00
750.00
830.00
1,446.00

112.00
134.00
250.00
357.00
643.00
750.00
830.00
1,446.00

111.00
221.00
24.00
42.00
83.00
49.00
115.00
115.00
115.00

9.00

114.00
60.00
103.00
49.00

114.00
60.00
103.00
49.00

260.00
160.00
150.00
86.00
75.00
332.00
320.00
60.00
250.00
49.00

260.00
160.00
150.00
86.00
75.00
332.00
320.00
60.00
250.00
49.00

190.00
24.00



GNM
BCN

MP
DEFCP

GNM

BCN

DEFRA Updates
Updated Medicine Pages

Paper Change of Ownership (Inc. MPs where required)

DEFCP+PADIS Paper C/o Fast Track

DEFCO

Online Change of Ownership

DEFCO+PADIS Online Fast Track Change of Ownership

I.D Passports

New Applications

3+ applications at once (5% discount)
Fast Track Application

Change of Ownership

Fast Track Change of Ownership
Other passport amends

Duplicate passport

Fast Track Duplicate. inc. any amends

Postage
Recorded delivery
1-3 passports

4-6 passports

7-13 passports

Special delivery
1-3 passports

4-6 passports

7-13 passports

46.42
36.67

13.33
26.67
53.33
20.83
42.50

26.67
25.83
58.33
22.50
44.17
13.33
26.67
58.33

4.17
5.83
7.50

7.50
8.33
11.67

9.28
7.33

2.67
5.33
10.67
4.17
8.50

5.33
5.17
11.67
4.50
8.83
2.67
5.33
11.67

0.83
1.17
1.50

1.50
1.67
2.33

55.70
44.00

16.00
32.00
64.00
25.00
51.00

32.00
31.00
70.00
27.00
53.00
16.00
32.00
70.00

5.00
7.00
9.00

9.00
10.00
14.00



